            Specifications
  Model Number
Range Hood
VEHOOD30CH
G
en
er
al
 F
ea
tu
re
s
  Size 30"
  Type Electric
  Color Stainless Steel
  Control Panel Electronic Touch
  Fan Speeds 4
  Lights 2 LED
  Max CFM 600
 Noise Level – 4 Fan Speeds
#1 – 1.2 Sone (43dB
#2 – 2.8 Sone (55dB)
#3 – 5.0 Sone (63dB)
#4 – 7.0 Sone (68dB)
 Remote Control  YES
  Venting 6” Top Vented
  Power Requirements 120 Volt 60Hz.  15 Amp
D
im
en
si
o
n
s  Overall
  Width (in) 29 ¼”
  Height 27 ½” – 42 ½”
  Depth (in 20 ½”
  Weight 50 lbs.
30" Stainless Steel
Chimney Range Hood
 FEATURES
30" Stainless Steel
Chimney Range Hood
• All Stainless Steel
• 600 CFM
• 4 Fan Speeds
• Touch Control Panel with Heat
Sensor
• Remote Control
• Delayed Power Shut Off
• 2 LED Lights
• Stainless Steel Baffle Filters
     Dishwasher Safe
• Rounded Seamless Edges
• 6” Round Duct Vent Exhaust
• 120V 60 Hz 15 AMP
• ETL & cETL approved
VEHOOD30CH
Stainless Steel
®
VECHEX10 – 29”
VECHEX12 – 2 x 28”